Sub-

Draft

catchmentid Catchment name

41
44
45
48
49

54

56

57

58
59

62

64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

w
v

W N U D WN e

Waikato at Karapiro
Little Waipa
Pokaiwhenua
Mangamingi

Whakauru
Tahunaatara

Whirinaki
Mangaharakeke
Waiotapu at Campbell
Otamakokore
Kawaunui

Waikato at Waipapa
Waiotapu at Homestead
Waikato at Ohakuri
Waikato at Whakamaru
Mangakara

Waipapa

Mangakino
Torepatutahi

Waikato at Ohaaki
Pueto

Kirikiriroa

Waikato at Horotiu Br
Waikato at Bridge St Br
Waitawhiriwhiri
Mangaonua
Mangakotukutuku
Mangaone

Karapiro

Waikato at Narrows
Mangawhero
Mangatawhiri
Mangatangi

Whakapipi

Waikato at Tuakau Br
Awaroa (Waiuku)
Waikato at Port Waikato
Ohaeroa

Whangamarino at Jefferies Rd Br

FMU

Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Upper Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Central Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato

Lower Waikato

Scenario 1
cutpoint

0.198
1.522
1.680
2.760
0.260
0.555
0.770
0.525
0.915
0.740
2.580
0.159
1.257
0.078
0.099
1.270
1.189
0.650
0.500
0.039
0.450
0.815
0.255
0.218
0.880
1.455
0.800
2.580
0.520
0.235
1.990
0.013
0.110
3.390
0.320
1.369
0.296
1.473
0.625

policy mix
interim target

Median Nitrate (mg/I)

s3: policy mix s4:
s2: policy mix poticy policy mix
plus medium iwi  plus high iwi
s1: policy mix  plus low iwi land
land land
development

development development

1.330 1.291 1.283 1.283
1.346 1.337 1.326 1.321

1.027 1.028 1.028 1.028

1.081 1.081 1.081 1.081
1.280 1.280 1.280 1.272

1.041 1.129 1157 1.301

1.162 1.162 1.162 1.162

1.528 1.555 1.540 1.540

3.232 3.234 3.234 3.234

1.199 1.199 1.199 1.199

1.348 1.348 1.348

Scenario 1
cutpoint

0.456
2.085
2.130
3.210
0.461
0.845
0.885
0.795
1.135
1.360
2.940
0.320
1.649
0.172
0.251
1.658
1.550
0.875
0.825
0.076
0.536
1.928
0.540
0.522
1.265
2.040
2.265
3.030
1.734
0.540
2.598
0.400
1.290
5.165
0.880
2.400
0.814
1.874
2.400

policy mix
interim target

95th percentile nitrate (mg/1)

s3: policy mix  s4: policy mi;
s2: policy mix potiey P .n< x
plus medium iwi  plus high iwi
s1: policy mix  plus low iwi land
land land
development
development  development

1.810 1757 1.746 1.746
1.687 1.676 1.662 1.656
2.392 2.368 2.368 2.368

2.279 2.281 2.281 2.281

1.644 1.644 1.644 1.635

717 1.864 1.910 2.147

1.798 1.798 1.798 1.798

1.621 1.621 1.621 1.621
1.647 1.647 1.647 1.647
2.574 2.574 2.574 2.574

1.980 2.014 1.995 1.995

4.940 4.943 4.943 4.943
2.126 2.126 2.126 2.126
1.693 1.693 1.693 1.693
1.873 1.873 1.873 1.873
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i1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
21
24
26
34
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
46
47
50
51
52
53
55
60
61
63
68

Waikato at Mercer Br
Whangamarino at Island Block Rd
Opuatia

Waerenga

Waikare

Matahuru

Waikato at Rangiriri

Whangape

Mangawara

Awaroa (Rotowaro) at Harris/Te Ohaki Br
Awaroa (Rotowaro) at Sansons Br
Waikato at Huntly-Tainui Br
Komakorau

Firewood

Waipa at Wainaro Rd Br

Ohote

Waipa at SH23 Br Whatawhata
Kaniwhaniwha

Mangauika

Mangapiko

Mangaohoi

Puniu at Bartons Corner Rd Br
Moakurarua

Waipa at Pirongia-Ngutunui Rd Br
Waitomo at SH31 Otorohanga
Mangatutu

Puniu at Wharepapa

Waipa at Otorohanga

Waitomo at Tumutumu Rd
Mangapu

Mangarapa

Waipa at Otewa

Mangarama

Mangaokewa

Waipa at Mangaokewa Rd

Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Lower Waikato
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa
Waipa

0.365
0.075
0.740
0.820
0.001
0.715
0.321
0.004
0.765
0.005
0.700
0.360
1.279
0.466
0.605
0.495
0.681
0.350
0.210
1.369
0.230
0.650
0.580
0.565
0.520
0.380
0.789
0.370
0.630
0.860
0.789
0.226
0.777
0.525
0.380

1.025

1.025

1.025

1.025

0.885
0.865
1.081
1.420
0.226
1.865
0.864
0.795
3.165
0.428
1.390
1.000
5.120
0.808
1.420
1.385
1.587
0.995
0.286
2.535
0.415
1.305
0.920
1.532
0.925
0.908
1.166
1.150
0.827
1.428
1.378
0.504
1.398
1.060
0.710

1.531

1.531

1.531

1531

2.287

3.532

1.926

2.291

3.532

1.926

2.291

3.532

1.926

2.291

3.532

1.927




